
Music Cuesheet: PGA TOUR CHAMPIONS LEARNING CENTER

Series/Film TitlePGA TOUR CHAMPIONS LEARNING CENTERContact Name
Episode/Spot TitleINSPERITY INVITATIONAL 
Episode/Spot NoGLFCICT25009
Original Airdate
Creation Date5/6/2025
Program Length0:00:00
Program Type
Version Type
Production No

Station
Producer BEN ELISHA
Studio/Distributor
Director
ISCI Code / Ad-ID

Cue # Database Filename Track Title Album Composer Publisher Library Usage Cue Time
1 MIBE thoughts drift like clouds dnb.wavThoughts Drift Like Clouds DnBEthan Anderson (BMI) 50% [574838700] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 50% [736684407]MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 50% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 50%MIBE :18 0:00:18
2 SRMH010_118 The Whispers Of Legend INST.wavThe Whispers Of LegendCinematic Odyssey: Hybrid Trailer ScoresWilson Owen Woodyard (BMI) 100% [1031191119]Secret Roots Music (BMI) 100% [1155953340]CURRENT MUSIC | Secret Roots Music House:20 0:00:20
3 MIBE the ultimate trophy.wavThe Ultimate Trophy Alexander Norman (BMI) 50% [731517167] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 25% [736684407] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 25% [574838700]MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 50% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 25% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25%MIBE :21 0:00:21
4 MIBE get louder narrative.wavGet Louder Narrative Martarius Hersey (BMI) 100% [1127328180] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 0% [736684407] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 0% [574838700]MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 100% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 0% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 0%MIBE :23 0:00:23
5 MIBE messed around.wavMessed Around Michael Getches (BMI) 25% [515259754] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 25% [736684407] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 25% [574838700] | Calvin Pfeffer (BMI) 25% [725611849]MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 25% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25%MIBE 1:20 0:01:20
6 MIBE none can stop us narrative.wavNone Can Stop Us NarrativeDoccy Rose (BMI) 50% [1204783763] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 25% [736684407] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 25% [574838700]MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 50% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 25% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25%MIBE :59 0:00:59
7 MIBE one powerful push.wavOne Powerful Push William Robertson (SACEM (France)) 50% [871068035] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 25% [736684407] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 25% [574838700]MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 50% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 25% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25%MIBE :28 0:00:28
8 Mile End-JP.wavMile End-JPJPM_LIBRARY1Ian Miller BMI 25.00% | Jared Gutstadt ASCAP 75.00%Spiritual Raise Music (BMI) 25.00% | Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 75.00%JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC:37 0:00:37
9 Lifetime Guarantee-MG-JP.wavLifetime Guarantee-MG-JPUptempo SummerSteven Page (ASCAP) 25.0% | Jared Gutstadt (ASCAP) 75.0%Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 50.00% | Cipe Music (ASCAP) 50.00%JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC:32 0:00:32

10 MIBE wandering countryside.wavWandering CountrysideAndrew Oye (SOCAN ) 50% [468011563] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 25% [574838700] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 25% [736684407]MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 50% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 25%MIBE :45 0:00:45
11 MSTR355_33_Coolest Of Cool.wavCoolest Of CoolBlues On Fire 3Marc Ferrari (BMI) 20.00% | Matt Hirt (BMI) 26.00% | Richard Clay Dance (ASCAP) 27.00% | Tina Marie Bailey (BMI) 27.00%First Digital Music (BMI) 73.00% | ZFC Music (SESAC) 27.00%UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION MUSIC | MasterSource:18 0:00:18
12 NTP278_62_Show You The Future.wavShow You The FutureChilled PopAlabama Whitman (PRS) 33.34% | Guillaume Emile Jambel (PRS) 33.33% | Michael Lesirge (PRS) 33.33%Ninja Tune Production Music (PRS) 100.00%UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION MUSIC | Ninja Tune Production Music:29 0:00:29
13 Across_Alabama_KFC_0079_00701.wavAcross AlabamaReady To RideLaurent Cicala (SACEM)KAPT APM (ASCAP)APM MUSIC | Kaptain French Connection (KFC):13 0:00:13
14 anw3525_017_black-gold-2.wavBlack Gold 2Bad To The BoneAdam Drake (PRS) 25% | Tom Jenkins (PRS) 25%Audio Network Rights Limited (PRS) 50.00%AUDIO NETWORK:14 0:00:14

Total Time: 7:17

Notes:


